Kerwa 2023

05. - 15.09.2023

m

ELECTROMIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
BURGERSCHEIBE ALLE
Platz  SNr  Name PNr Total
Verein
1. 12 | Lebkiichner, Luca 11105512 16.4
SV Ickelheim
2. 178 | Schonleben, Michael 11103790 18.7
SV Ickelheim
145 | Schwarz, Stefan 80814469 21.2
4. 160 | Stricker, Sabrina 11104262 221
SV Ickelheim
5. 108 | Krebelder, Anja 80814507 25.6
6. 92 | Fischer, Anne 80814454 31.4
7. 42 | Gottfert, Sebastian 91105537 31.8
8. 122 | Reuter, Silvio 80814505 38.9
9. 10 | Volkert, Laura 11104264 40.6
SV Ickelheim
10. 81 | Fischer, Max 80814453 44.5
1. 63 | Stohr, Johanna 91105641 47.0
SV Ickelheim
12. 58 | KachelrieR, Johannes 80814455 47.2
13. 27 | Miiller, Franziska 11100601 48.0
SV Ickelheim
14. 159 | GleiB, Simon 91106058 50.6
15. 61 | Stohr, Manfred 11100774 58.5
SV Ickelheim
16. 158 | Stricker, Tim 99995196 62.5
17. 142 | Branz, Martin 80814545 64.0
64 | Wurst, Patrick 80814559 64.0
19. 18 | Miller, Thomas 80814551 68.0
20. 171 | Riickert, Bastian 11105059 68.1
SV Ickelheim
21. 15 | Retta, Thomas 11105047 731
SG Obernzenn
22. 164 | Christ, Maximilian 11100589 73.4
SV Ickelheim
23. 25| Brehm, Jiirgen 80814452 76.1
24. 74 | Heinlein, Hans 11100827 82.0
SV Ickelheim
25. 165 | Berlt, Patricia 99995197 86.6
26. 135 | Christ, Herbert 80814498 91.6
27. 144 | Schwarz, Bettina 11104272 93.5
SV Ickelheim
28. 172 | Stoll, Christina 99995198 95.0
29. 24 | Miiller, Daniel 91106027 100.1
30. 14 | Flachenecker, Gerhard 80814517 101.7
31. 155 | Henninger, Alexandra 11104266 106.8
SV Ickelheim
32. 17 | Miller, Martina 11102906 108.4
SV Ickelheim
33. 156 | Stricker, Sven 91106059 109.3
34. 149 | Boxdorfer-Nickel, Annette 80814479 115.1
35. 49 | Popp, Hermann 80814460 115.4
36. 37 | Dehner, Doris 80814485 117.0
37. 41 | Reuter, Sabine 80814465 117.8
38. 47 | Bierschneider, Johann 80814463 122.5
39. 180 | Halasz, Christina 91105656 123.7
40. 21 | Langer, Werner 99995182 126.6
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Brand, Florian
SV Ickelheim

Ponader, Wolfgang
SV Ickelheim

Schmidt, Jiurgen
SV Ickelheim

Rabenstein, Heidi
SV Ickelheim

Szabo, Robert
SV Wallmersbach

Riickert, Reinhard
SV Ickelheim

Stark, Ellen
Kaiser, Lena

Hahn, Rainer
SV Ickelheim

Reuter, Edith

Retta, Herbert
SV Ickelheim

Bierschneider, Petra
Fetz, Ernst
Téaufer, Stephan

Brand, Hermann
SV Ickelheim

Riickert, Norbert
Miiller, Katharina
Hufnagel, Theresa
Taufer, Julia
Reuter, Udo
Vogelgesang, Katja

Hanek, Stefan
SV Ickelheim

Fetz, Gerdi

Vogelgesang, Yannik
SV Ickelheim

Homeier, Ernst

Halasz, Michael

Wattenbach, Hans
SV Ickelheim

Téaufer, Margit

Retta, Kerstin
SG Obernzenn

Riickert, Manuela

Hertlein, Rainer
SV Ickelheim

Fetz, Matthias

Heinlein, Christa
SV Ickelheim

Dommel, Theresa
SV Ickelheim

StrauB, Peter
SV Ickelheim

Gaimann, Stefan
Rengier, Claudia

Nickel, Uwe
SV Ickelheim

Godenberg, Samira

Hufnagel, Johanna
SV Ickelheim

Schonleben, Johanna
Merkle, Michael
Gaimann, Max
Baumann, Heidrun
Kett, Jule

11105060

11105709

11100878

11100862

11101539

11100771

99995181
99995185
11104260

80814504
11100866

91106029
91105964
91105533
11102199

11100871
91106026
99995186
91105534
80814466
80814556
11105445

80814503
11100597

91106043

91105657
11104447

80814520
11100592

80814451
11100833

91105647
11101935

11104273

11100773

91106038
99995195
11105589

99995188
91105981

91105861
99995183
99995192
80814456
99995189

132.0

134.1

135.1

135.5

135.5

135.9

138.7
140.2
1441

145.8
147.0

147.5
147.8
148.6
149.8

151.4
156.2
157.4
159.1
159.5
160.5
164.7

166.2
166.2

172.5

174.3
176.1

180.8
182.9

184.4
188.8

189.2
192.6

194.3

201.3

201.5
203.5
204.1

211.6
2123

212.7
217.5
218.4
218.8
219.5




86.

87.
88.
89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.

95.
96.

97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

109.

110.

111.

112.
113.
114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.
121.

122.
123.

124.

125.

126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

105

53
124
54
118

98
55
132
151

163
59

57
147
86

88
20
107
78
43
112
65
138
87

161

133

56

162
84
75

93

100

173

62

175

169
51

136
128

129

167

38
60
52
83

134

Thiirauf, Friedrich
SV Ickelheim

NieR, Pascal
Reuter, Daniela
Kapfenberger, Leon

Geuder, Michael
SV Ickelheim

Hufnagel, Vanessa
Matousek, Jiirgen
Ulm, Veneda

Téaufer, Heinrich
SV Ickelheim

Vogelgesang, Barbara

KachelrieB, Bianca
SV Ickelheim

KachelrieB, Hanna
Nickel, Johannes

Binder, Margit
SV Ickelheim

Janku, Jens

Retta, Anita
Krebelder, Dieter
Homeier, Ingrid
Gottfert, Vanessa
Kett, Katja

Waurst, Lothar
Tschil-Ogly, Natalja

Schmidt, Jiirgen
SV Wallmersbach

Geuder, Hermann
SV Ickelheim

Pfander, Hermann
SV Ickelheim

Rabenstein, Kathrin
SV Ickelheim

MesselhauBer, Inge
Pfander, Sonja

Heinlein, Saskia
SV Ickelheim

Krebelder, Reinhold
SV Ickelheim

Hufnagel, Sarah
SV Ickelheim

Kett, Paula
SV Ickelheim

Stohr, Anton
SV Ickelheim

Pehl, Frank
SV Ickelheim

Baumann, Klaus

Bierschneider, Janina
SG Ipsheim

Arold, Herbert

Pehl, Gerd
SV Ickelheim

Pehl, Tanja
SV Ickelheim

Schmidt, Andreas
KPSV Marktbergel

Goller, Renate

Stohr, Eva
Aschenneller, Michael
Bauer, Ute

Pfliiger, Sven
SV Ickelheim
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Wotschal, Jan

Dehner, Wilhelm
SV Ickelheim

Nickel, Tabea
Geuder, Fritz
Bierschneider, Bernd

Henninger, Giinther
SV Ickelheim

Hirsch, Jochen
Reuter, Klaus

Godenberg, Marina
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